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Pursuing Better Together®. It is our promise to our brokers to:

Management LiCI bili'l'y = Listen, share insights and work together to deliver informed solutions.

= Build trusting, respectful and responsive relationships.
Clnd D&O = Understand your goals and explore possibilities together.

Arch Insurance has been writing Management Liability and Corporate Directors’ & Officers Liability market in the UK and
globally for over 20 years. With a technical and service-lead underwriting proposition, as well as a leading claims solution,
we continue to focus on the expansion of our UK regional Financial Lines presence and appetite, working alongside our
branch network of Arch offices.

Management Liability

Our Management Liability Policy is a flexible solution for UK based SME companies for Management Liability
(Directors & Officers), Corporate Legal Liability, Employment Practice Liability and Employee Dishonesty covers.

Corporate Directors’ & Officers’

We can support primary, excess and co-insurance placements across a wide range of trade sectors to meet the
requirements of UK and International business.

Core Appetite

= Accountants = Manufacturing We can also consider:
= Agriculture = Marketing = Construction

= Architects = Motor Trade = Education

= Consultants = Professional Services = Telecommunications
= Engineering = Property Management = Utilities

= Estate Agents = Retail = Waste Disposal

= |nformation Technology = Warehousing

= |nsurance Brokers = Wholesale

Leisure and Hospitality

¢
2022

WINNER

Winner Winner Winner
Insurance Times Commercial Lines Broker Partner of the Year Commercial Lines, Gold
Survey 2023, 5 Stars

Pursuing For more information about Arch Insurance UK Regional Division, please visit www.archinsurance.co.uk
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Management Liability
and D&O

Martin Joyce has responsibility for financial lines across the UK Regional
Trading Offices, the core of which is our growing regional presence in the UK
Commercial Pl market. Martin joined Arch in January 2019 following the
acquisition of the UK Regional Division from the Ardonagh Group.

Martin Joyce
Head of Financial Lines, UK Regions

+44 (0) 615 130 133

When Martin joined Arch he held a similar position developing the PI,
MJoyce@archinsurance.com

Management Liability and SME proposition to market. Martin has 30 years in
the industry with the last 14 in Financial Lines where he managed the DUAL
Corporate Risks regional business for close to 10 years.

Ben Askew joined Arch in 2022 as a Management Liability and D&O
underwriter in the Financial and Professional Lines team.

Ben Askew

Underwriter — UK Regions
+44 (0)7721 504 734

BAskew@archinsurance.com H

He has over 13 years industry experience and has held underwriting roles at
Allianz, RSA, Chubb and Aviva.

Ben will be responsible for continuing the growth of the UK Regional
Management Liability and D&O business.

Michael Chu is Head of Executive Assurance for Arch Insurance International
and leads a team providing commercial D&O, SME D&O, Fl and transactional
liability products to companies in the UK, Europe, Australia and North America.

Michael Chu

VP & Head of Executive Assurance

He also serves as a member of Arch Insurance Group’s worldwide Executive
Assurance Underwriting Council, which sets Arch’s global D&O underwriting

MChu@archinsurance.com strategy.

Prior to joining Arch in 2009, he spent over six years underwriting commercial
D&O and REIT business at The Hartford.

Our UK Regional

Footprint Glasgow - Ross McNicol
— 07721611957

RMcnicol@archinsurance.com

Manchester - Janine Starkie
07825977778
JStarkie@archinsurance.com

Leeds - Neil Wormald
07794 619 827
NWormald@archinsurance.com

Colchester - Greg Lay
07443 195 984

Birmingham - Kristian Bartlett Glay@archinsurance.com
07818 530 885

KBartlett@archinsurance.com

Bristol - Stuart Hawker
07880161 721
SHawker@archinsurance.com

Maidstone - Tim Cornwell
01622 742 049
TCornwell@archinsurance.com
Redhill - Dean King

07501 728 170
DKing@archinsurance.com
Southampton - Julian Beard
07483 929 454
JBeard@archinsurance.com

St Albans & London - Marie Harris
07880 140 338
MHarris@archinsurance.com
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